1911 GOLD CORP.

1911 GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA65442J1075

Overview

2024/07/17 18:47:26

Price
0.1128 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-3.75% (-0.00)

ISIN CA65442J1075
Symbol AUMB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1213 USD
0.125 USD
0.1128 USD
0.1172 USD
0.118515 USD
68,910
8,162.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65442J1075&ID_NOTATION=224928197
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f16d1e147d620ae7b8982509f013a12e4e9e6dfb370693018dc64d00169ec4d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=057708bf9486e161f&time=1721323409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10b0ea15d58c99cd524c7a98f0beaacb7a3a702482e657c4a09747467d3d9a16&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a9078e6cdace46dbf&time=1721323409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89956743b63f2e15f813301befa5bc2709b9ba515057fce498ff45498ca3f50a&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d01241e806b1bd08&time=1721323409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fde3adcf72267f0b23b151da6a2c26cbb1e45fff484735eff3e6c6d181c6dea7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9019d398b6d931c2&time=1721323409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ea1e6089e4a535569ed1f30eca6b2f5d9cbd4952ec246dcf8df5ce608ded812&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6a36d4b0b2adae70d&time=1721323409&tool=RSC

1911 GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 18:47:26

Price

0.1128 USD

Difference ©  -3.75% (-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA65442J1075
Symbol AUMB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1213 USD
High 0.125 USD
Low 0.1128 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1172 USD
VWAP 0.118515 USD
Volume (pcs) 68,910
Trading volume 8,162.64
Number of trades 13
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +106.34% +93.72% -58.73%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 +0.06 -0.17
Beta 1.91 0.97 0.72
Volatility 117.00 103.60 94.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 1911 GOLD CORP.

0.0969 USD (264,429)
0.0759 USD (160,082)
0.0742 USD (106,153)

0.0652 USD (52,583)

0.1295 USD (2024/07/16)

0.0432 USD (2024/02/22)

0.1295 USD (2024/07/16)

0.0432 USD (2024/02/22)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:47 0.15 CAD 0.01 20

Exchange 17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:47 0.1128 USD 0.01 13

Issues 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224928197
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551522

1911 GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
1911 GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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